

materiale electrice

I.D.: 72973337

Data publicarii	07.09.22	Coduri CPV	31681000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.644,54 RON - 6.644,54 RON

Descriere: COFRET METAL IP43 800/600/250 1BUCX720.00 , COFRET METAL 500/400/250 1BUCX336.14 , SINA METAL1M 1BUCX18.00 , SIG.P+N25A 18BUCX20.00 , DOZA PT200/300 IP65 1BUCX79.00 , MYF6 45MX2.70 , CORP LED 54W 4BUCX40.00 , SIG.P+N16A 20BUCX20.00 , PAPUCI AL25MM 3BUCX20.00 , CORP LED27W 9BUCX35.00APLICA LED36W 4BUCX58.00 , INTRER. DIF.4P 63A 6KA 1BUCX185.00INTRER. DIF.4P 40A 6KA 1BUCX184.00 , SIG.P+N20A 20BUCX20.00 , TABLOU METAL300/400/200 1BUCX180.00 , SIG.4P40A 2BUCX100.00 , PRIZA DBLA ST SCHNEIDER 10BUCX15.00 , COMUTATOR ST SCHNEIDER 12BUCX13.00 , INTRERUPATOR SIMPLU SCHNEIDER 8BUCX12.00 , CLEMA WAGO2 60BUCX1.20 , BANDA IZOLAT 2BUCX4.00 , DOZA LEG GC 300/200/150 1BUCX28.00 , CLEMA WAGO5 5BUCX2.30 , APLICA LED24W 6BUCX57.00 , DOZA LEG. GC 350/200 1BUCX31.00 , TARUS IMP. 1M 1BUCX35.00 , MYF2,5 200M1.60 , ACYABY3X35+16 60MX18.49 , MYF1 300MX0.45 , MYF1,5 200MX1.00
